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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Eskes5336
Redwood Empire

9.225 9.050 9.3759.375 37.025
7T 5T 2 2T 1 

1 

Reagan Wilkins5348
V-Force

9.550 8.875 9.3759.075 36.875
1 7 5 2T 2T

2T

Ashley Porter5351
West Valley

9.225 9.150 9.2509.250 36.875
7T 3 4 4 2T

2T

Natalie Gregorek5303
Airborne

9.200 9.125 9.2009.275 36.800
9 4 3 7 4 

4 

Crystal Roxas5337
San Mateo

9.300 8.450 9.4009.625 36.775
5 14 1 1 5 

5 

Rell Haywood5338
Santa Cruz

9.450 9.175 9.0758.750 36.450
2T 2 8 11T 6 

6 

Jana Woo5350
West Valley

9.150 9.300 9.0508.725 36.225
10 1 9 13 7 

7 

Skylar Knight5318
Gold Star

9.350 9.050 9.2258.550 36.175
4 5T 12 5T 8 

8 

Lydia Kallas5326
Marin Elite

9.025 8.700 9.2258.850 35.800
15T 9 6T 5T 9 

9 

Gia Ongaro5329
Novato

9.250 8.575 9.0758.675 35.575
6 10 10T 11T 10 

10 

Kimiko Nakaji5308
CSC - Race

9.075 8.775 8.5008.850 35.200
12T 8 6T 17 11 

11 

Jordan Leveque5313
Clovis

9.075 8.500 9.1758.250 35.000
12T 12T 15 8T 12 

12 

Faith Dyogi5320
Gymtowne

9.450 8.150 8.8258.300 34.725
2T 15 14 14 13 

13 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard5323
Head Over Heels

8.875 7.825 9.1508.675 34.525
17 17 10T 10 14 

14 

Loren McErlane5319
Golden Bear

9.125 8.550 8.6508.125 34.450
11 11 16 15 15 

15 

Sofie Gelzleichter5305
Gymtowne

9.025 8.500 9.1757.725 34.425
15T 12T 18 8T 16 

16 

Arya Kaiwar5342
Technique

8.850 8.000 8.5758.000 33.425
18 16 17 16 17 

17 

Dinara Brown5340
Technique

9.050 5.875 8.3758.525 31.825
14 18 13 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


